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VEGETABLES
-ARTICHOKES: OFFERINGS

INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
—ASPARAGUS: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY pyr ctns/cits Ise NJ Green Ige
24.00-

ltd 24.00-25.00 WA WAExFcy Green
Ige 28.00-30.00tome hies 34.00 ltd30.00

pyr ctm/crtt bchd CA Green Ige
25.00- few loti 20.00 ltd
26.00-

otd cond 5.00 NJ Green Ige 24.00-25.00
ltd 24.00-25.00

—BEANS; MARKET HIGHER buctni/
cits CAFavt 10.00-11.00FL Round Green
Type

fr cond 12.00 ord cond 5.00-6.00 CA
Round Green Type 18.00-20.00

fr qual IXOO Kentucky Wonder Type
IXOO-14.00

—BEETS: MARKET NJ LOWER,
OTHERS ABOUT STEADY ctni bchd
CA 12s

fr cond 6.00-7.00cits bchd FL 12s 8.00
NJ 12s 10.00-11.00 25 lbflmbgs Ise

FL 8.00

r FOR SALE - MANURE i
¥ 20-25 ton trailer loads
L $6 to $B/per ton depending A
W on distance

f VINTAGE SALES STABLES. INC. j
f Paradise. PA 17562 \
W 215-458-5060 - 717-442-4181 A
f L. Robert Frame, President
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| Diesel Engine
ServiceI* Industrial - Agricultural - Automotive

• New -Rebuilt - Used Engines & Power ,

Jl Units
0 • New & Used Replacement Parts

H. parts & Service On Twin Disc & Rockford
Clutches

j] • Diesel Engine Rebuilding & Repair Service

"I • Detroit Diesel Series 53-71-92 8.2 Diesels
|| 48-500 HP

l3 pleasant Valley Rd.
jj ' EP hrata- PA 17522

0 mMar /J(717) 733-3890
0 m|P{7171 738-3146 FAX

f lf=lf=lEsl»S!gSlisnsl&iraairJ

—BROCCOLI; MARKET SLIGHTLY
HIGHER ctni CA bcbd 14i 9.00-10.50
moldy 10.00

fr cond 5.00 bchd 18ifr cond 6.00-8.00
--BRUSSELS SPROUTS: MARKET

STEADY 25 lb cnu MX 11.00
—CABBAGE: MARKET LOWER 1

3/4 buciti & 50 lb rtni FL Round Green
Type med

fr cond 6.00GA Round Green Type med
8.00-11.00 moitly 10.00-11.00Red Type
med

17.00- moflly 18.00-20.00 50 lb
ski CD Round Green Type Ige 9.00 NY

Round Green Type Ige 9.50-10.00moit-
ly 10.00 1 3/4 buciti & 40 lb ctni GA

Savoy Type med 18.00
—CARROTS: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY iki 48 1-lb flmbgi CA Topped
med-tge

14.00- mostly 15.00 FL Topped
med-lge 12.00-13.00 moldy 13.00

50lbikt lieAZTapped jbo 14.00-15.00
CA Topped jbo 16.00-18.00

few 20.00 FL Topped jbo 15.00-16.00
moidy 15.00 MX Topped jbo 15.00 TX
Tapped

jbo 16.00 ctni bchd CA Bunched 24i
11.00 fr qual 4.004.00

David N.Groff
RD 3 Lewisburg, PA

(717)568-1420

—CAULIFLOWER: MARKET LOW-
ER ctns flmwrpd CA 12> 15.00-17.00
moidy 16.00

few 18.00
—CELERY: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY ctni CA 2 dz 18.00-22.00most-
ly 20.00-22.00

21/2dz20.00-22.00mo.tly 21.00-22.00
FL 2 dz 18.00-20.00 2 1/2 dz

18.00-20.00 3 dz 19.00 MX 2 1/2 dz
20.00 cuts flmbgi FL Hearts 18t 11.00

—CHINESE CABBAGE: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE

--CORN-SWEET: MARKET
SLIGHTLY LOWER wbcrti FL Yellow
4-4 1/2 dz 6.00-8.00

moidy 8.00fr oond3.00-4.00 White 4-4
1/2 dz 6.00-8.00 moidy 7.50-8.00

fr cond 5.00
—CUCUMBERS: MARKET LOWER

WAXED 1 1/9 buctni/crts FL med fr
appearance

10.00 fr oond 7.00 fr qual ord cond
2.00-4.00 iml fr qual S.OO-6.00 SC med

12.00-13.00 fr qual 8.00-9.00 cmi FL
24s ord cond 1.00-1.50

—EGGPLANT: MARKET STEADY 1
1/9 buctni/crti FL med fr appear
8.00-10.00

-ENDIVE: MARKETLOWER 1 1/9
bucm FL 11.50-13.00 10 lb ctns BL
WiUoof

14.00
—BSCAROLE: MARKET LOWER 1

1/9buctni/cits FL 11.50-13.00
—GARLIC: MARKET LOWER 30 lb

Schnupp’i Grain
Roasting. Inc.

RD 6 Lebanon, PA
I -800-452-4004

717-865-6611
Horst Grain Roasting
3040 PennsGrove Rd. Roast-M-Matic

Lincoln Univ., PA 19352 Grain Roasting
(Chester Co.) Sales-Service

(610) 869-8834 Custom Work
Roast Cool Unit Available

ctns MX Purple super col 36.00 col 34.50
super jbo 31.50 exjbo 30.00 jbo 27.00
-GREENS: MARKET NC SLIGHT-

LY LOWER. OTHERS ABOUT
STEADY ctns/crts bchd GA

Collard 640 Kale 6.50 NC CoUard
6.00-6.50 moidy 6.50 fr qual

5.50 Kale 6.50-7.00 moidy 6.50 fr qual
5.00 Mustard 6.50-7.00 fr

qual 6.00 Turnip Tops 6.50-7.00 fr qual
6.00 Rape 7.00 NJ Broccoli Rabe

fr qual 8.00-10.00
-LETTUCE-ICEBERG: MARKET

LOWER ctns CA 24s 43.00-48.00 mosdy
46.00-48.00

Wrapped 24s 48.00-49.00 mosdy 48.00
30s 48.00

-LETTUCE-OTHER: MARKET
LOWER cuts CA Bolton 24s 8.00-9.00
mosdy 9.00

Green Leaf 24s 10.00-13.00sane 15.00
Red Leaf 24s 8.00-10.50 some

11.00 NJ Green Leaf 24s 10.00crts NJ
Boston 24s 9.00-10.00 fit crts NJ Bibb

6.00
—LETTUCE-ROMAINE: MARKET

ABOUT STEADY ctns CA 24s
16.00-18.00 fr

. ccnd 10.00-11.00 Ni 24s 14.00 sml fr
cond 10.001.3bucm CA 24i 18.00-20.00

one label bias 25.00
---MUSHROOMS: MARKET

STEADY 10 lb cm* PA Ige 12.00-12.50
few higher med

9.50-10.75 4 qt bkls PA med-Ige
5.00-5.50 few 4.75 sml-med 4.00-4.50

5 lb ctns PA Portobellat 9.50-12.00 3 lb
etna PA Shiitake 15.00-16.50

fr qual 12.00-13.50 ctns 12 8-oz trays
flmwipd PA 9.00

ctns 10 12-oz trays flmwrpd PA
9.75-10.50 ctns 1010-oztrays flmwrpd PA
9.50

—OKRA; OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE

—ONIONS GREEN: MARKET
LEEKS LOWER, ONSG SLIGHTLY
HIGHER ctns bchd MX 48s

7.50-8.00 NJ 36s 7.00 48s 8.00-9.00
ctns/cits bchd NJ Leeks 12s 8.00

—PARSLEY: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY crts bchd NJ Curly 60s
7.00-8.00 Plain 60s

14.00 ctns bchd FL Curly 60s
10.00-11.00Plain 60s 15.00-16.00

-PARSNIPS: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE

—PEAS GREEN: NO SALES
REPORTED

—PEAS OTHER: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE

—PEPPERS: MARKET SLIGHTLY
HIGHER 1 1/9 buctni/crts CA Bell Type
Green jbo

10.00 Ige 8.00-9.00 FL Bell Type Green
exlge 8.00 Ige 6.00-8.00

fr cond 4.00 med 5.00fr qual 3.00 smlfr
qual 3.00-4.00 Mxd Red And Green

Ige fr qual & cond 3.00-4.00 poorcond
1.00 Red jbo fr qual 13.00-14.00

exlge fr qual 10.00-12.00 Ige fr qual
8.00 med fr qual 6.00-8.00

fr qual 5.00-6.00 Yellow jbo fr qual
13.00-14.00 5 kg ctns NL Bell Type Red

lee 24.00 Yellow Ige 22.00-24.00

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, May 20,1995-Ais

---PEPPERS OTHER: 1 1/9 bocmt FL
Long Hot 6.00-S.OO Cubanellei Ige

few 10.00 med-lge 5.00-6.00
—RADISHES: MARKET LOWER

ctn> tpd 30 6-oz flmbgi FL Red
10.00-12.00 ctm bchd

NJ Red 24i fr qual 7.00
—RHUBARB: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-

CIENT TO QUOTE
—RUTABAGAS: OFFERINGS

INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
—SPINACH: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY 1 2/5 bucm bchd CA FUt 24i
11.00-12.00 NJ

Savoy 6.00-8.00 moatly 7.00 1 2/5 bu
cm NJ Savoy 6.00-7.00 moitly 6.00

—SQUASH: MARKET HIGHER 1/2
bucmi/cru FL Zucchini med fr ccnd

4.00 GA Zucchini aml-med 7.00-9.00
moitly 8.00 tome 10.00fr cond 5.006.00
med

6.007.00 Yellow Straighmcck ml-med
6.007.00 moitly 7.00 fr ccnd

4.006.00 med 5.00
—SWEET POTATOES: MARKET

ABOUT STEADY CURED UNLESS
OTHERWISE STATED 40 lb cm*

NC U.S. One Jewell med 11.00 1/2
buctni NJ Red Jersey med 10.0011.00

fr qual 8.009.00
—TOMATOES: MARKET LARGE

LOWER, OTHERS ABOUT STEADY 25
lb clnt FL

85% U.S. One or Better Mature Greens
light red to red xlge 4.50-S.OO Ige

4.00-4.50 Local Repack 85% U.S. One
or Better Mature Greens pink to light red

xlge 9.50Ige 9.50 med 9.50Ots 1lyrCO
Vine Ripcs Greenhouse

light red to red 28-32 s fr cond 10.00ord
cond 5.50 25s 10.00-13.00

20s 10.00-13.00
-TOMATOES, CHERRY: MARKET

ABOUT STEADY Hu 12 1-pt bku FL
light red to red

6.00-7.00 red 5.00 MX red S.OO-6.00
—TOMATOES, PLUM TYPE:

MARKETLOWER 25 lb ctni FL light red
to red 8.00-8.50

MX light red to red fr quel 5.00-7.00red
S.OO-6.00

—TURNIPS: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE

—VEGETABLES OTHER: MARKET
STEADY 3 kg ctni GU Radicchio 12s
12.00-14.00

mostly 13.00
1337 E JPH

Max

ew Herd Summary I = A valuable tool for yo
your Veterinarian and your Feed Consultant.

Report 13 different Feeds
Feed reported on a Dry Matter Basis
Updated methods to report Pastures
5 different Groups available
plus ability to create your own groups •

(Example: 2 year old under 100 days in milk

Much more available on
NEW Herd Summary I

Needs %N A LESSON
WELL

LEARNED...
LANCASTER
FARMING'S
CLASSIFIED

ADS
GETRESULTS!

Tunnel
Vent
Fans

1-800-932-8373


